
Drawing Issue Sheet

Project Name: WYNCHMOOR
Project No: 0423
Project Address: Wynchmoor, Pursers Lane, Peaslake, Surrey, GU5 9RE

RIBA Stage 3
Title No. Format Scale Issue Date

23 
10 
04

23 
10 
17

23 
10 
19

100 CONTEXT:
Existing Site Plan 100 A1 1:250 P1 P2
Proposed Site Plan 150 A1 1:250 P1 P2
Driveway Entrance 155 A1 1:100 P1

200 EXISTING PLANS:
Existing Plans 200 A1 1:100 P1 P1

400 EXISTING ELEVATIONS:
Existing Elevations 400 A1 1:100 P1

250 PROPOSED GA PLANS:
Proposed Ground Floor Plan 250 A1 1:100 P1
Proposed Roof Plan 251 A1 1:100 P1

350 PROPOSED SECTIONS:
Proposed Section 350 A1 1:100 P1

450 PROPOSED ELEVATIONS:
Proposed North & West Elevations 450 A1 1:100 P1
Proposed South & East Elevations 451 A1 1:100 P1

REPORTS:
D&A Statement nts /
Provisional Environmental Assessment nts /
Landscape Visual Impact Assessment nts /
Arboricultural Survey nts /
Planning Statement nts /
CIL Form 1 nts /
CIL Form 2 nts /
CIL Form 7 nts /
Space Standards Table nts / /
Climate & Energy Questionaire nts / /

Issue to: Key to codes : e = electronic, 1,2 etc =  hardcopy
Client / / /
Planning Authority / / /
Building Control Officer
Structural Engineer
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Codes for drawing revisions:
A, B, C Revision codes for drawing revisions for Stages 0-3 (Sketches/preplanning/planning)
P1, P2, P3 Revision codes for drawing revisions for Stages 3 (Post Planning)
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