	Drawing Issue Sheet																
adam knibb architects	Proiec	t Name:		WYNCHMOOR													
knibb	Proiec	Project No:			0423												
architects	Project Address:				nchmc	or, P	ursei	rs La	ane,	Pea	asla	ke,	Surr	еу,	GU	9F	ľΕ
RIBA Stage 3																	
Title	No.	Format	Scale	Iss	ue Date												_
					23 10 04	10	23 10 19										
100 CONTEXT:				t													
Existing Site Plan	100	A1	1:250		P1		P2										
Proposed Site Plan	150	A1	1:250		P1		P2										
Driveway Entrance	155	A1	1:100				P1										
200 EXISTING PLANS:	1			\vdash													\vdash
Existing Plans	200	A1	1:100			P1	P1										
400 EXISTING ELEVATIONS:	_			_	$\vdash\vdash$	+						_					\vdash
Existing Elevations	400	A1	1:100	+	P1	+	\vdash	\vdash			\vdash	\vdash	\vdash				\vdash
	100	1 / \	100	\vdash	 	+	\vdash				\vdash	\vdash					\vdash
250 PROPOSED GA PLANS:																	
Proposed Ground Floor Plan	250	A1	1:100	t	P1												
Proposed Roof Plan	251	A1	1:100		P1												
350 PROPOSED SECTIONS:	<u> </u>																<u> </u>
Proposed Section	350	A1	1:100		P1	+											
450 PROPOSED ELEVATIONS:																	
Proposed North & West Elevations	450	A1	1:100		P1												
Proposed South & East Elevations	451	A1	1:100		P1												
REPORTS:	+				\vdash	+											
D&A Statement		+	nts		/												
Provisional Environmental Assessment		1	nts	t	 	\dagger	t	\vdash			\vdash	\vdash					
Landscape Visual Impact Assessment			nts	T	 	+						\vdash					
Arboricultural Survey		†	nts	t	/												
Planning Statement		1	nts	t	/	†	T										
CIL Form 1		1	nts		/	T	T					Т					
CIL Form 2		1	nts		/												
CIL Form 7		1	nts		/												
Space Standards Table			nts			/	/					Г					
Climate & Energy Questionaire			nts			/	/										
Issue to:	Kev to	codes : e	= electro	nic. :	1.2 etc =	harr	dconv	,									
Client	1.157.50		2.20.00	1	<u>/= 315 </u>	//	/										
Planning Authority				T	 	/	/	\vdash			\vdash		T				
Building Control Officer				t		Ť	t	\vdash			\vdash	\vdash	T				
Structural Engineer																	

Codes for drawing revisions:	
A, B, C	Revision codes for drawing revisions for Stages 0-3 (Sketches/preplanning/planning)
P1, P2, P3	Revision codes for drawing revisions for Stages 3 (Post Planning)